Inspection report submitted !by inspecting officerr AEN (ST),OPH 

JVVNL, Jaipui-. 
4 . M/s. Sdhne~der request letter Refi: ESP/JWNL/DI/2305 Dated: 

23.05.25 For issuance of DI. 

Dea~ Sir(s), 

Please refer inspection report vide which Sh. Kamlesh !Kumar Jain,AEN 
{ST),OPH Jaipur Diocom, Jaipur- inspected Sixteen Thousand Four 
Hundred (16400) Nos. of various types of Solar- & Net meters. Thie lot 
of Sixteen 1'housand f',our Hundred (1.6400)Nos. meters is hereby 
cleared to supplry to the prospective solar & net meter:ing consumers .. 
The details of seaJing arrang,ement of che:se meters are as under: